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School Safety

Your average

63%
717 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 65%

Q.1: Students in my school can disagree with each
other without using physical contact.

Strongly Agree 12% 87

Agree 25% 174

Disagree 14% 96

Strongly Disagree 7% 46

Somewhat Agree 43% 307

Favorable: 41%

Q.2: Students in my school do not bully other
students.

Strongly Agree 11% 77

Agree 16% 117

Disagree 23% 161

Strongly Disagree 17% 122

Somewhat Agree 33% 236

Favorable: 69%

Q.3: I do not worry about my physical safety while at
school.

Strongly Agree 18% 128

Agree 28% 197

Disagree 14% 99

Strongly Disagree 7% 49

Somewhat Agree 33% 237

Favorable: 77%

Q.4: If a student is bullied in school, they know how to
get help.

Strongly Agree 17% 118

Agree 32% 230

Disagree 9% 62

Strongly Disagree 6% 40

Sometimes 37% 262
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Self-Management

Your average

70%
717 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 55%

Q.1: How often do you remain calm, even when
someone is bothering you or saying bad things?

Almost All the Time 18% 128

Frequently 20% 142

OƖ܀









Supportive Relationships

Your average

79%
717 responses

District average: 85% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 67%

Q.1: I believe I have a teacher or other adult from
school who supports me.

Almost All the Time 29% 210

Frequently 24% 172

Once in a While 16% 111

Never/Almost Never 11% 76

Sometimes 20% 146

Favorable: 85%
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